
30 May 2022 

 
Termly Session Dates 2023-2024 
 

AUTUMN TERM 
Preparation Day 
Staff INSET Days 
Boarders Return Day  
Start of Term (pupils return 8.30am) 

Thursday 10 August 
Friday 11 – Tuesday 15 August (inclusive)  
Tuesday 15 August 
Wednesday 16 August 

Boarders depart by 4.15pm 
Half Term 
Boarders’ Return between 6.00-8.00pm 
Pupils return 8.30am 

Friday 6 October 
Monday 9 – Friday 20 October (inclusive) 
Sunday 22 October 
Monday 23 October 

HOLIDAY WEEKEND FOR PUPILS 
Boarders depart by 4.15pm 
Pupil Holiday  
Boarders return between 6.00-8.00pm 
Pupils return 8.30am 

 
Thursday 23 November 
Friday 24 November  
Sunday 26 November 
Monday 27 November 

Term Ends – School closes at Noon 
Boarders depart by 12.30pm 

 
Thursday 21 December 

SPRING TERM 
Boarders return 6.00-8.00pm 
Start of Term (pupils return 8.30am) 

Sunday 7 January 2024 
Monday 8 January 

Boarders depart by 4.15pm 
HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
Boarders return 6.00-8.00pm 
Pupils return 8.30am 

Friday 2 February 
Monday 5 – Friday 9 February (inclusive) 
Sunday 11 February 
Monday 12 February 

Term Ends – School closes at Noon 
Boarders depart by 4.15pm  

Thursday 28 March (Easter Sunday 31 March) 

SUMMER TERM 
Staff INSET Day  
Boarders return 6.00-8.00pm 
Start of Term (pupils return 8.30am) 

Monday 15 April 
Monday 15 April  
Tuesday 16 April 

HOLIDAY WEEKEND FOR PUPILS 
Boarders depart by 4.15pm 
Pupil Holiday 
Boarders return between 6.00-8.00pm 
Pupils return 8.30am 

 
Friday 24 May 
Monday 27 May 
Monday 27 May 
Tuesday 28 May  

Clarendon Term Ends (3.40pm) 
Transitus & Senior School Prize-giving 11.00am 
End of Term for pupils from close of Prize-
giving (12.30pm approx) 

Thursday 13 June  
Friday 14 June 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
Start of Term – pupils return 8.30am Thursday 15 August  

 
Planning, preparation, development and professional development days are as follows:  
10 August: Leadership Team and Support Staff,  
11, 14, 15 August: All Staff, 
Monday Evenings: Teaching Staff 

 


